
13th September 2024 

 

Times Tables Rock Stars Day - Monday 16th September 

Children are invited to come to school wearing their best rock 
star outfits to support Times Tables Rock Stars day. This is to 
help promote, and celebrate, knowledge of times tables and 
number bonds. Children can dress up in jeans, leather jackets, 
wear tattoo sleeves and/or bring 
in inflatable instruments. 

 

Woodies’ Early Learners & Macmillan 
Coffee Morning! 

Friends of Woodlands are holding a  Macmillan 
Coffee Morning on Tuesday 17th September along-
side our Woodies’ Early Learners Group - 8.45-
10.15am. 

If you can, please join Woodlands in raising money 
for the cause by donating cakes to be sold on the 
day. 

Staff and parents will purchase cakes and coffee 
during this time.  

This is also a great            
opportunity to find out more 
about joining our PTA, 
Friends of Woodlands, as 
they are very eager to                           
recruit new members.  

Miss Smallwood 
and Mrs Zaki are 
after your help! 
 
As you know, at 
Woodlands, we 
endeavour to   
foster a love of 
reading at every 
opportunity as reading underpins everything 
we do. 
 
To help us with this, we would like to invite 
parent/carer volunteers into school to listen to 
some of our wonderful children read. 
 
Please let Miss Smallwood or Mrs Zaki know, 
ASAP, if this is something you would be     
interested in.  



 

  
 
 
 
 
 

The winning classes for attendance will 
be announced next week. Thank you to 
all the parents and carers who are 
bringing the children in on time to 
school. 
  
Please find the whole school letter re-
garding the new penalty notices on the 
following page. Woodlands are holding 
parent workshops on Tuesday 
26th September and 3rd October at 9am, 
at school, to give all parents/carers 
more information on this matter.  More 
information on this event will follow. 

Please join us in welcoming our newly                   
appointed staff who have joined  us this          

academic year. They have been so impressed 
with how fabulous the children and parents 

are, here at Woodlands. 

 

 

 

 

Dates for your diary: 

Mon 9th Sept Year 3 swimming starts 

Tues 10th Sept  Woodies’ Early Learners starts 

Mon 16th Sept Rock Star Dress Up Day! 

Tues 17th Sept Macmillian Coffee Morning  

Thurs 19th Sept  Reception Parent Phonics Meeting 

Mon 23rd-Fri 27th 
Sept 

EYFS Parent Lunches 

Mon 23rd Sept Year 5 and 6 Football Competition 

Fri 27th Sept EYFS Books with Breakfast 

Mon 30th Sept-Fri  
4th Oct  

Reception Phonics Stay & Learn 

Weds 2nd Oct Cricket Coaching starts 

Tues 8th Oct Y6 Stay & Learn and Parent Lunches 

Thurs 17th Oct School Photos - Individual & Family 

Mon 21st Oct Parents’ Evening 

Tues 22nd Oct Parents’ Evening 

Weds 23rd Oct Year 1 & 2 Harvest Performance 

Fri 24th Oct EYFS Autumn Stay & Learn and 
EYFS Dress UP 

Fri 25th Oct YEARS 1 –6 Halloween Dress Up 

Fri 25th Oct LAST DAY OF HALF TERM 

Mon 4th Nov BACK TO SCHOOL 

 

Well done to this week’s SOS     
winners! 

Miss Webb - Year 2 Miss Leath - EYFS 

Mrs Howell - Year 1 Miss Harrison - Year 6 

Miss Smith - Year 4 




